Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise H3P/H3G DeskPhone
Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise
H3P/H3G DeskPhone
A cost-efficient and
high quality large display
The Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise H3P/H3G Series are a set of
high-performance, entry-level wired deskphones. The H3P/

• Storage/transportation temperature:
-25°C/+70°C
Ordering Information
• 3MK27010AA H3P Deskphone
• 3MK27011AA H3G Deskphone
Accessories
• 3MK08006EU external power adapter
(EU)
• 3MK08006UK external power adapter
(UK)
• 3MK08006US external power adapter
(US)
• MK08006AU external power adapter
(AU)
• 3MK08006IN external power adapter
(IN)
• MK08004AA wall mounting kit
Packaging
• H3P/H3G DeskPhone